Technical Specification, BM3000-HD Value
Corrugated board type Sheets and Fanfold (Single, Double, Triple wall)
Cardboard thickness 2-16 mm
Cardboard density range Up to 2400 g/m2
Max board size 3000 mm width x unlimited length
Min board size 300 mm width x 650 mm length
Production capacity 600-900 pieces/hour, depends on size and box style
Slotting knife 2 pieces * 500 mm Length
Vertical slitting knives 4
Vertical creasing wheels 4 + 4
Cross cutting knife 1
Power supply Machine 380V±10%，Max 10kW, 50/60 Hz
Air pressure 0.6-0.7 MPa
Dimension 3820 mm(W) * 2060 mm(L) * 1970 mm(H)
Gross weight Approx. 4500 kg
Air consumption 90 L/Min
Hand hole on box sides Hand hole module size (150*300mm)
Certification CE